Solar-Dusche 45° Kunststoff
3/4" Innengewinde 3,5bar
214cm Schwarz Bogen
(0550197)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Kapazitat

Modell

Anschluss

Maf3

Lange

Innen @

Breite

Gewicht

Hohe

Arbeitsdruck

Schwarz

Kunststoff

20 L/Min

Bogen

Innengewinde

3/4"

165 mm

110 mm

165 mm

5.9kg

214 cm

3,5 bar

PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Gebogenes Modell, rundes Reservoir — komplett mit Einhebelmischer

Generiertam: 02.10.2025
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bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 52289590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com
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